OFA Quarterly by Name BASENJI I
1/14/2021




OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-3205G60M-VPI
BJ-3203E97F-VPI
BJ-3206G35M-VPI
BJ-3190G34F-VPI
BJ-3189G45F-VPI
BJ-3204F59M-VPI
BJ-3197G32M-VPI
BJ-3199G24M-VPI
BJ-3196G45F-NOPI
BJ-3188G71M-VPI
BJ-3192G57M-PI
BJ-3207F30F-VPI
BJ-3198G57F-VPI
BJ-3202G70F-VPI
BJ-3193G118M-VPI
BJ-3195G31M-VPI
Prelim - GOOD
BJ-3185G45F-NOPI
BJ-3201G34M-VPI

BJ-3200G46F-VPI

HIPS

Name

ARUBMEC'S-BAJORAN TAKE IT ALL

BANTU'S COMEBACK QUEEN

BELLATOR THUNDERSTRUCK BY PANDORA
BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS

BON MOT SANDERS HOT FUDGE

CHIYA'S TRU BLUE TEAZER AT ZANDEENA
CONGAROQO'S NO PLACE LIKE HOME

DARK MOON'S SUPERNATURAL

ELDORADO N AKUABA WHISPER SOFTLY
EPIC SELECT DA UNDISPUTED AT TOMJO
FLUTESONG'S RIVER OF DREAMS

GAMORA ZEN WHOBERIS KUPALPAN
MARJANI JUBLIE REB'L FLEUR

MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER
REVEILLE TOLLS NIGHTWATCH MUSKETEER
SIGNET LION HEART

SINBAJE'S TARHEEL BOY

SIROBE HELLO THERE

SKYWALKER N ANKHU RETURN OF THE JEDI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S SUPERNATURAL CHARM

| Fourth gtr 2020

Application

1782046

2120217

1949207

2176447

1854782

1797755

1999154

2024428

2181902

1832973

2025816

2201519

2181911

1799010

1487708

2025441

2153399

2171862

1948491

1909382

Registration

HP50513504
HP44505805
HP54866601
HP54770401
HP52685801
HP50611102
HP55003802
HP56708602
HP52906905
HP48903001
HP50569901
KCPKCC494422
HP50783607
1129509
HP39752905
HP55426703
HP58011101
HP52889602
HP54900304

HP52969808

Sex

= 2 £ m £ 2 1 2 2 £ 7™

n

Age

60
97
35
34
45
59
32
24
45
71
57
30
57
70
118
31
17
45
34

46

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

153364

153363

153786

152788



OFA Quarterly by Name BASENJI I
1/14/2021

HIPS I Fourth qtr 2020 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-3187G69F-PI SUDDANLY ALLURE 2163841 HP48713902 F 69
BJ-3186G32M-VPI SUNDIATA'S MWINDAJI 1939373 HP54773901 M 32 cHIC 152191
Prelim - GOOD SUNDIATA'S WHY NOT DANCE 2044916 HP57055801 F 21
BJ-3184G56M-VPI TAKARI TEAZER'S GO YOUR OWN WAY 1808298 HP50524703 M 56
MILD UNILATERAL LEFT TIMAR KALEONAHE'S LIYA 2151168 HP55574201 F 35
BJ-3191G33F-VPI WILD WEST'S EASY ODDS OF AHMAHR NAHR 2025444 HP54915701 F 33

BJ-3194G45F-PI WILD WEST'S FLY ME TO THE MOON 2179814 HP52840301 F 45



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI I

OFAID

BJ-EL642M35-VPI
BJ-EL636F34-VPI
BJ-EL635F45-VPI
BJ-EL641M59-VPI
BJ-EL638M24-VPI
BJ-EL634M71-VPI
BJ-EL516F70-VPI
BJ-EL637M118-VPI
Prelim - Normal
BJ-EL639M34-VPI
Prelim - Normal
BJ-EL633M56-VPI

BJ-EL640F35-VPI

OFAID

BJ-PA536/70F/P-VPI
BJ-PA535/34M/P-VPI

BJ-PA534/46F/P-VPI

ELBOW I

Name

BELLATOR THUNDERSTRUCK BY PANDORA

BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS

BON MOT SANDERS HOT FUDGE

CHIYA'S TRU BLUE TEAZER AT ZANDEENA

DARK MOON'S SUPERNATURAL

EPIC SELECT DA UNDISPUTED AT TOMJO

MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER

REVEILLE TOLLS NIGHTWATCH MUSKETEER

SINBAJE'S TARHEEL BOY

SKYWALKER N ANKHU RETURN OF THE JEDI

SUNDIATA'S WHY NOT DANCE

TAKARI TEAZER'S GO YOUR OWN WAY

TIMAR KALEONAHE'S LIYA

PATELLA I

Name

MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER

SKYWALKER N ANKHU RETURN OF THE JEDI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S SUPERNATURAL CHARM

Fourth qtr 2020 I

Application Registration Sex Age
1949207 HP54866601 M 35
2176447  HP54770401 F 34 CHIC 153364
1854782 HP52685801 F 45 CHIC 153363
1797755 HP50611102 M 59
2024428 HP56708602 M 24
1832973 HP48903001 M 71
1799010 1129509 F 70 CcHIC 153786
1487708 HP39752905 M 118 cHIC 152788
2153399 HP58011101 M 17
1948491 HP54900304 M 34
2044916 HP57055801 F 21
1808298 HP50524703 M 56
2151168 HP55574201 F 35

Application Registration Sex Age
1799010 1129509 F 70 cHIC 153786
1948491 HP54900304 M 34
1909382 HP52969808 F 46



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-TH612/97F-VPI
BJ-TH608/34F-VPI
BJ-TH607/45F-VPI
BJ-TH603/23M-VPI
BJ-TH604/14M-VPI
BJ-TH601/26M-VPI
BJ-TH609/70F-VPI
BJ-TH599/48F-PI
BJ-TH605/118M-PI
EQUIVOCAL
BJ-TH611/35M-VPI
BJ-TH610/46F-VPI
BJ-TH477/44F-PI
BJ-TH606/20F-VPI
BJ-TH600/56M-VPI

BJ-TH602/19M-VPI

THYROID

Name

BANTU'S COMEBACK QUEEN

BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS

BON MOT SANDERS HOT FUDGE

DARK MOON'S BADA BING!

DARK MOON'S OZYMANDIAS

LULA MOLUSCO ITAPUCA

MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER

PANDORA'S DARK DESSERT HIGHWAY @DIJA

REVEILLE TOLLS NIGHTWATCH MUSKETEER

SAORSA FOPAW'S WARP FACTOR WON

SKYWALKER N ANKHU RETURN OF THE JEDI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S SUPERNATURAL CHARM

SUNDIATA BELLATOR CHERRY PI

TAKARI TEAZER WILDFOWER COWGIRL

TAKARI TEAZER'S GO YOUR OWN WAY

TAKARI'S ARE YOU GONNA KISS ME OR NOT

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2120217

2176447

1854782

2024427

2118473

2039308

1799010

2143562

1487708

2072125

1948491

1909382

1857586

2030249

1808298

2087276

Registration

HP44505805

HP54770401

HP52685801

HP56708601

HP58382402

HP57167001

1129509

HP52358401

HP39752905

HP55277306

HP54900304

HP52969808

HP52663206

HP57036003

HP50524703

HP57035601

Sex

= 2 £ 1 m £ 2 £ ™

Tn

Age

97
34
45
23
14
26
70
48

118
32
35
46
44
20
56

19

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

153364

153363

153786

152788

144250



OFA Quarterly by Name BASENJI I
1/14/2021

PYRUVATE KINASE DEFICIENCY I Fourth qtr 2020 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
BJ-PK160/22F-NOPI CORZO B'S FATIMA OF SUN BLUE 2202318 HP57630704 F 22
BJ-PK163/11F-PI CORZO N SUN BLUE'S LEGACY OF MIBRE 2202327 HP60421901 F 11
BJ-PK159/20M-PI DARK MOON KIROJA UNLEASH THE DRAGON 2044209 HP56641005 M 20
BJ-PK164/11F-PI MIBRE N BAAGNA'S FOREVER MORE 2202330 HP60512501 F 11
BJ-PK166/11F-PI MIBRE N BAAGNA'S LOVE AFFAIR 2202336 HP60512702 F 11
BJ-PK162/11F-PI MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN 2202324 HP60585601 F 11
BJ-PK165/11F-PI MIBRE N BAAGNA'S ONE TRUE LOVE 2202333 HP60512701 F 11
BJ-PK161/22F-NOPI SUN BLUE N CORZO B'S GENESIS OF BAAGNA 2202321 HP57631601 F 22

CANINE HEALTH Fourth qtr 2020 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age
153364 BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS 2176447 HP54770401 F CHIC 153364
153363 BON MOT SANDERS HOT FUDGE 1854782  HP52685801 F CHIC 153363
153362 DHARIAN'S RHIANNON 1428822 HP30982803 F CHIC 153362
116553 ELDORADO N AKUABA JEWEL OF THE NILE 1799398 HP46626601 F 0 cHIC 114553
128603 ELDORADO N AKUABA PLAY MISTY FOR ME 1873056 HP50440004 F 0 cHIC 128603
152383 IMARA SUDDANLY SILVER SCREEN IDINA 1785194 HP50629501 F CHIC 152383
153037 LITESPEED'S GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY 1941220 HP54753303 F CHIC 153037
153786 MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER 1799010 1129509 F CHIC 153786
152788 REVEILLE TOLLS NIGHTWATCH MUSKETEER 1487708 HP39752905 M CHIC 152788
144250 SUNDIATA BELLATOR CHERRY PI 1857586  HP52663206 F CHIC 144250

152191 SUNDIATA'S MWINDAJI 1939373 HP54773901 M CHIC 152191



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-EYE621/33M-VPI
BJ-EYE644/21M-VPI
BJ-EYEG645/21M-VPI
BJ-EYE83/198M-VPI
BJ-EYE641/39M-VPI
BJ-EYE642/39M-VPI
BJ-EYEG53/1F-VPI
BJ-EYE654/146F-VPI
BJ-EYEG43/21F-VPI
BJ-EYE314/81F-VPI
BJ-EYE411/59F-VPI
BJ-EYE629/57F-VPI
BJ-EYE635/2M-VPI
BJ-EYEG36/2F-VPI
BJ-EYEG37/2F-VPI
BJ-EYEG38/1M-VPI
BJ-EYEG32/2M-VPI
BJ-EYEG634/1M-VPI
BJ-EYEG39/2F-VPI
BJ-EYE628/1F-VPI
BJ-EYE622/51M-VPI
BJ-EYE626/2F-VPI

BJ-EYEG27/2F-VPI

EYES

Name

AKUABA N ELDORADO CALL ME THE BREEZE
AKUABA N ELDORADO IDOL OF AFRICA
AKUABA N ELDORADO THE IDOL MAKER
AVUVI ENAGNON

CROOKED CREEK'S BLACK PANTHER
CROOKED CREEK'S INCREDIBLE HULK
DHARIAN'S CHOSEN ONE

DHARIAN'S RHIANNON

ELDORADO N AKUABA GAME OF LOVE
ELDORADO N AKUABA JEWEL OF THE NILE
ELDORADO N AKUABA PLAY MISTY FOR ME
IMARA SUDDANLY SILVER SCREEN IDINA
KAFRIKA FLUKE

KAFRIKA MAYA

KAFRIKA SISSI

KAFRIKA WATSON

KAFRIKA'S BIG THOR

KAFRIKA'S CHARLIE LITTLE STAR
KAFRIKA'S PIKACHOU

KHANI BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

KHANI'S FORCIBLE ENTRY N'FOCUS
KHANI'S TEAZER MISS PERFECTION

KHANI'S TEAZER PERFECT PITCH

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

1948452

2099098

2099099

1220254

2184188

2184190

2189702

1428822

2184363

1799398

1873056

1785194

2141779

2141782

2141784

2141788

2181527

2000948

2181040

2179459

1696504

2146977

2146980

Registration

HP54981302
HP57149401
HP57149403
P421862
HP53717502
HP53717501
P947841
HP30982803
HP57148805
HP46626601
HP50440004
HP50629501
NOREG2141779
NOREG2141782
NOREG2141784
FS780864
NOREG2181527
FS785696
NOREG2181040
HP57325901
HP48862401
HP57129203

HP57129201

Sex

L m << 2 2 2 £ £

= £ £

-n

Age

33
21
21
198
39

39

146
21
81
59

57

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

153362

116553

128603

152383



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-EYE625/1F-VPI
BJ-EYEG24/1M-VPI
BJ-EYE623/1F-VPI
BJ-EYE640/34M-VPI
ABNORMAL
BJ-EYE633/21F-NOPI
BJ-EYE630/69F-VPI
BJ-EYE655/22M-VPI
BJ-EYE631/20F-VPI
BJ-EYE652/1F-VPI
BJ-EYE647/1M-VPI
BJ-EYE646/1F-VPI
BJ-EYE649/1M-VPI
BJ-EYEG50/1M-VPI
BJ-EYEG51/1F-VPI

BJ-EYE648/1M-VPI

EYES

Name

KHANI'S TEAZERRU NV S?

KHANI'S TEAZER SAVE A HORSE, RIDE A COWBOY
KHANI'S TEAZER SHOULD'VE BEEN A COWBOY
KOKOBLUE'S PHOENIX

LITESPEED'S GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY
MARIAH'S DON'T MAKE THIS GINGER SNAP
SUDDANLY ALLURE

TAILWIND'S | WON'T BACK DOWN
UNDERCOVER-IMARA RHEA - MOTHER OF ZEUS
ZAMARADI N DLUCKS FOLLOW THAT DREAM
ZAMARADI'S AERIAL REPEATER

ZAMARADI'S BOMBETTE

ZAMARADI'S FALLOUT AREA

ZAMARADI'S NUCLEAR SUNRISE

ZAMARADI'S SPITFIRE

ZAMARADI'S TOURBILLION

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2088437

2086972

2030250

2119935

1941220

2182122

2163841

2022566

2176946

2164643

2164623

2164622

2164625

2164626

2164627

2164624

Registration

HP56918701

HP57036001

HP57036002

HP54800006

HP54753303

HP57314104

HP48713902

HP56805601

HP57577603

HP60643401

HP60457402

HP60457401

HP60457404

HP60457405

HP60457406

HP60457403

Sex

£ =2 ™

n

Age

34
33
21
69
22

20

CHIC

153037



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC9318/1M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9278/33F-PI
BJ-FAC9330/10M-PI
BJ-FAC9277/21M-PI
BJ-FAC9351/71M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9321/11F-PI
BJ-FAC9338/12F-PI
BJ-FAC9322/2F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9342/2M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9331/22F-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9311/35F-PI
BJ-FAC9279/28F-PI
BJ-FAC9336/24F-PI
BJ-FAC9353/22F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9356/11F-PI
BJ-FAC9335/35M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9297/56F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9296/46M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9343/20M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9325/15F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9324/15F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9323/15M-PI

BJ-FAC9314/22M-NOPI

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

A

ADEBANKE'S TOP MODEL #1 (EVA)

AFRICAN LAMINAM BATTLE OF THE IRON THRONE

ANTEFAA BOLT FROM THE BLUE (GB)
ARROW

ASTARTE'S AMAZING MAIZIE

ASTARTE'S KIOWA RAIN AT SUNRIVER
ASTARTE'S PRINCESS KAYLEE ROSE

B

BAHATICCA'S LATIFA

BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS

BOSSA NOVA SONG OF THE WILD #6 (BOSSA)
CATARRO CANI SUNFLOWER

CORZO B'S FATIMA OF SUN BLUE

CORZO N SUN BLUE'S LEGACY OF MIBRE
D&MS CARSON

DAKARS CHEROKEE ROSE

DAKARS PAWSITIVELY DEVILISH

DARK MOON KIROJA UNLEASH THE DRAGON
DARK MOON'S BEDAZZLED

DARK MOON'S CRIMSON CLOVER

DARK MOON'S OZYMANDIAS

DESOLEILS BEAUGESTE WITH NOWATA

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2181126

2171202

2166329

2167296

2195037

2183596

2190770

2183597

2193028

2181132

2176447

2171207

2187345

2202318

2202327

2162975

2175057

2175056

2044209

2118475

2118474

2118473

2180440

Registration

NOREG-1982191
NOREG-1976061
CLPBSN1062
A68545

4816
HP58882002
HP58882003
HP60521601
NOREG-1988101
PKR.V28293
HP54770401
NOREG-1976066
NO5990018
HP57630704
HP60421901
HP55203103
HP50963001
HP52749402
HP56641005
HP58382401
HP58324201
HP58382402

HP57194801

Sex

= 2 £ m

n

= =2 7

Tn

Age

33
10
21
71
11

12

22
35
28
24
22
11
35
56
46
20
15
15
15

22

CHIC

153364



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC9275/21F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9365/96M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9299/80M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9320/10M-PI
BJ-FAC9262/8M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9334/23F-PI
BJ-FAC9295/2M-NOPI-CAR

BJ-FAC9293/2F-NOPI-CAR

BJ-FAC9294/2M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9281/9M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9289/20F-PI
BJ-FAC9280/21F-PI
BJ-FAC9276/21F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9288/20M-PI
BJ-FAC9319/23M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9309/9F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9317/21F-PI
BJ-FAC9260/19F-PI
BJ-FAC9326/21M-PI
BJ-FAC9257/7M-PI
BJ-FAC9308/21F-PI

BJ-FAC9302/21F-PI

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

DJAKOMBA'S EEVIE EXQUISTE

DJANGO

DOBERGUARD'S RED RUBIN BASIL

DOBRI'S IM COMING FOR YOU

DOBRI'S KENJI JABARI KAMAU

DODGY-DOG ROSE TATTOO

EPIC SELECT MOHRS BACK ON TRACK

EPIC SELECT MOHRS CARMA QUE CHANGING DA

WORLD

EPIC SELECT MOHRS CARMA QUE DA KID IS BACK

FARAOLAND LEADING ROLE #8 (HORUS)
FARAOLAND MISS KISSPROOF
FARAOLAND MISS OMG #7 (MAYA)
FLUTESONG'S BACK IN BLACK

GO FOR GOLD ANUBYS DREAM

GQ

HICOTN AFRICAN SWEET ON BON MOT
HI-LITE BECAUSE | CAN

HI-LITE BECAUSE I'M WORTH IT
HI-LITE BELUGA

HILLVIEW RAZMUS

HONEY

JASIRI-SUKARI GOLDEN GAIT

Fourth qgtr 2020 I

Application Registration Sex

2173982 HP56912601 F
2198856 4819 M
2167040 3465014 M
2181961 AX0352906 M
2168986 AX00352902 M
2188078 SE181662020 F
2173994 HP60657404 M
2173992 HP60657401 F
2173993 HP60657402 M
2171209 NOREG-1976068 M
2169766 SE589252018 F
2171208 NOREG-1976067 F
2146177 HP57009304 F
2166671 NOREG-1973461 M
2181161 HP56825608 M
2174330 HP60508101 F
2176582 Fl1259619 F
2161500 FI1259719 F
2175784 FI1259519 M
2091164 BCU043000253 M
2172939 ROI1944538 F
2080587 HP57216501 F

Age

21
96
80

10

23

20
21
21
20

23

21
19

21

21

21



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC9361/4F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9362/8M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9363/6F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9313/4M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9312/4F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9315/48F-PI
BJ-FAC9305/27F-PI
BJ-FAC9307/27M-PI
BJ-FAC9364/71F-PI
BJ-FAC9346/11M-PI
BJ-FAC9300/34F-PI
BJ-FAC9306/21M-PI
BJ-FAC9339/36F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9352/71M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9360/7M-PI
BJ-FAC9329/47F-PI
BJ-FAC9328/76F-PI
BJ-FAC9332/23F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9267/21F-PI
BJ-FAC9266/8F-PI
BJ-FAC9265/9F-PI
BJ-FAC9269/14F-PI

BJ-FAC9259/34M-PI

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

KAFRIKA REV #1

KAFRIKA'S KING THOR #3

KAFRIKA'S PIKACHOU #4

KAZOR'S ACHENNAN THE LOYAL
KAZOR'S SUNNIVA THE GOLDEN
KHANI'S TEAZER SPARKLING WINE

KISS AMARULA SWEETIE OF BURUDIKA
KISS SIROCO SWEETIE OF BURUDIKA
KWA BANDURUS AYNI

LARS BANDA URWISOW

LITESPEED'S GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY
LUCKY LUCK OF BURUDIKA (FClI)

LUKE'S LERKING IN THE SHADOWS
MAJOR

MALABO ITAPUCA

MANKIA'S SIMBA DOGO

MANKIA'S SIMBA MOYO

MARIAH'S DON'T MAKE THIS GINGER SNAP
MATA HAURI CHI CHI

MATA HAURI ESPRIT CHERRY BLOSSOM
MATA HAURI ESPRIT HOLLY BERRY
MATA HAURI ESPRIT TIGER LILY

MATA HAURI JENGA

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2147476

2147478

2147479

2177721

2177720

1882480

2165503

2165506

2190160

2187330

1941220

2165504

2191394

2195038

2124745

2179598

2179597

2182122

2172216

2172215

2172214

2172218

2159832

Registration

NOREG-1949381
NOREG-1949383
NOREG-1949384
HP60110702
HP60110706
HP52896403
PKRV27222
PKRV27451
SE103912015
AX0902746
HP54753303
PKRV28165
HP54792105
4817
RGRJB1901866
DW689833
BL590811
HP57314104
HP57011201
HP59167501
HP59169401
HP58232601

HP54818101

Sex

Age

48
27
27
71
11
34
21
36

71

47
76
23

21

14

34

CHIC

153037



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC9268/21F-PI
BJ-FAC9357/11F-PI
BJ-FAC9359/11F-PI
BJ-FAC9355/11F-PI

BJ-FAC9358/11F-PI

BJ-FAC9344/102M-NOPI-CAR

BJ-FAC9310/77M-NOPI

BJ-FAC9304/16M-PI
BJ-FAC9345/44M-PI
BJ-FAC9327/39F-PI
BJ-FAC9292/34F-PI
BJ-FAC9273/34F-PI
BJ-FAC9270/22F-PI
BJ-FAC9272/21M-PI
BJ-FAC9271/22F-PI

BJ-FAC9274/22F-PI

BJ-FAC9286/36F-PI-CAR

BJ-FAC9285/36M-P!I

BJ-FAC9301/22F-NOPI

BJ-FAC9341/22F-PI

BJ-FAC9340/10F-NOPI

BJ-FAC9316/10M-PI

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

MATA HAURI SUPER SLEEK

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S FOREVER MORE

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S LOVE AFFAIR

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S ONE TRUE LOVE

MICKEY

MILO KIRKPATRICK

MR INTI SHINE BEWITCHING GRACE

MUTABARUGA'S VITA RASTAFARI

NESSIE

NGANGA'S BLEINHEIM

NOCTURNALS BEAUTIFUL ZURI

NOCTURNALS GOLDEN NUBIA

NOCTURNALS GOLDRUSH

NOCTURNALS ZENOBIA

NOCTURNALS ZEPPORAH

NONAYM CONGO BELLS A HUNTING

NONAYM RIVER SONG OTHE CONGO

NOWATAS COUNTING ON U DESOLEIL

NUGGET OF DOLLAR

SCARLETTS MALIKA OLABISI

SEQUINS JAMAR

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2172217

2202330

2202336

2202324

2202333

2148534

2175061

2165498

2168970

2178544

2171885

2172924

2172920

2172923

2172921

2172925

2146885

2144263

2079872

2192168

2191395

2175816

Registration

HP57011202
HP60512501
HP60512702
HP60585601
HP60512701
4795
NOREG-1978891
NOREG-1972653
160932
NOREG-1980781
SE108952018
HP54496002
HP56727007
HP56810401
HP56945102
HP54792104
3100360376
3008957290
HP57282001
HP57102105
HP59095901

3178667

Sex

n

= =2 £ £

Age

21
11
11
11
11

102
77
16
44
39
34
34
22
21
22
22
36
36
22
22
10

10



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-FAC9290/43F-PI
BJ-FAC9298/8F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9347/3M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9350/3M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9349/3M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9348/3M-NOPI-CAR
BJ-FAC9303/12F-NOPI
BJ-FAC9258/16M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9287/18M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9264/10F-PI
BJ-FAC9263/10M-PI-CAR
BJ-FAC9261/20F-PI
BJ-FAC9333/12M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9354/22F-NOPI
AFFECTED
BJ-FAC9291/20M-PI
BJ-FAC9337/27M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9282/0M-NOPI
BJ-FAC9283/0M-NOPI

BJ-FAC9284/0F-NOPI-CAR

FANCONI SYNDROME

Name

SIGNET DRAGONS TALE
SIGNET ENCHANTED

SIROBE LADY WHISPERER

SIROBE LET 'EM TALK

SIROBE LETS GET FIZZICAL

SIROBE LICKETY SPLIT

SPARKLE

SPITFIRE WHO'S THE BOSS

SPITFIRES RED SUN RISING

SPRING WILLOW'S LYING IN WAIT

SPRING WILLOW'S WORTH WAITING FOR
STONEFACE GOD DAMN IT

STURM RUGER KEB

SUN BLUE N CORZO B'S GENESIS OF BAAGNA
UN

USIBU LIWANG

WAKAN TAMMEN BECAUSE I'M CARL

X #1 (X)

Y #2 (Y)

Z#3(2)

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2029506

2175810

2193582

2193585

2193584

2193583

2117251

2147446

2159411

2170493

2170492

2165812

2188071

2202321

2147445

2171881

2189206

2173383

2173384

2173385

Registration

HP53321601
HP60197601
HP60893802
HP60893803
HP60893804
HP60893801
HP56860302
HP57030002
HP57030004
HP59121002
HP59121001
SE127652019
HP59002506
HP57631601
NOREG-1949131
PKRV28389
HP56469406
NOREG-1977631
NOREG-1977632

NOREG-1977633

Sex

= 2 1 2 2 2 £ ™

n

= =2 2 2 ™

Tn

Age

43

12
16
18
10
10
20
12

22

20

27



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-PRA2552/33F-PI
BJ-PRA2583/10M-PI
BJ-PRA2533/10M-PI
BJ-PRA2562/34M-PI
BJ-PRA2572/11F-PI
BJ-PRA2591/12F-PI
BJ-PRA2573/22M-NOPI
BJ-PRA2574/2F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2575/22F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2582/106F-NOPI-CAR
BJ-PRA2569/35F-PI
BJ-PRA2557/46F-PI
BJ-PRA2553/28F-PI
BJ-PRA2594/24F-PI
BJ-PRA2595/22F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2598/11F-PI
BJ-PRA2592/20M-PI
BJ-PRA2571/22M-NOPI
BJ-PRA2556/21F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2589/23F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2555/9M-PI-CAR

BJ-PRA2554/21F-PI

PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

Name

ADEBANKE'S TOP MODEL #2 (EVA)

AFRICAN LAMINAM BATTLE OF THE IRON THRONE
AFRIKAN LAMINAM BEHIND THE DRAGONSTONE
AKUABA N ELDORADO TOP BRASS
ASTARTE'S AMAZING MAIZIE

ASTARTE'S KIOWA RAIN AT SUNRIVER
ASTARTE'S LOGAN'S WORLD

ASTARTE'S PRINCESS KAYLEE ROSE
ASTARTE'S SPARKLE PERFECT

BLUE

BON MOT COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS

BON MOT SANDERS HOT FUDGE

BOSSA NOVA SONG OF THE WILD #3 (BOSSA)
CATARRO CANI SUNFLOWER

CORZO B'S FATIMA OF SUN BLUE

CORZO N SUN BLUE'S LEGACY OF MIBRE
DARK MOON KIROJA UNLEASH THE DRAGON
DESOLEILS BEAUGESTE WITH NOWATA
DJAKOMBA'S EEVIE EXQUISTE

DODGY-DOG ROSE TATTOO

FARAOLAND LEADING ROLE #5 (HORUS)

FARAOLAND MIS OMG #4 (MAYA)

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2171203

2166329

2168316

2159860

2183596

2190770

2036361

2183597

2183598

1501810

2176447

1854782

2171204

2187346

2202318

2202327

2044209

2180441

2173982

2188078

2171206

2171205

Registration

NOREG-1976062
CLPBSN1062
AX0902258
HP55018301
HP58882002
HP58882003
HP56842201
HP60521601
HP56860302
HP41952901
HP54770401
HP52685801
NOREG-1976063
NO5990018
HP57630704
HP60421901
HP56641005
HP57194801
HP56912601
SE181662020
NOREG-1976065

NOREG-1976064

Sex

= £ £

-n

= 2 ™

n

Age

33
10
10
34
11
12

22

22
106
35
46
28
24
22
11
20
22
21
23
9

21

CHIC

CHIC

153364

153363



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-PRA2565/20F-PI
BJ-PRA2550/21F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2564/20M-PI
BJ-PRA2567/9F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2576/21F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2530/19F-PI
BJ-PRA2577/21M-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2529/7M-PI
BJ-PRA2566/21F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2588/6M-NOPI
BJ-PRA2527/20M-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2578/55F-PI
BJ-PRA2579/44F-PI
BJ-PRA2593/11M-PI
BJ-PRA2563/21M-PI
BBBEBEN NIGHT

BLINDNESS/PRA:
AFFECTED

BJ-PRA2586/47F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2585/76F-PI
BJ-PRA2587/23F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2539/21F-PI

BJ-PRA2537/9F-PI

PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

Name

FARAOLAND MISS KISSPROOF
FLUTESONG'S BACK IN BLACK

GO FOR GOLD ANUBYS DREAM
HICOTN AFRICAN SWEET ON BON MOT
HI-LITE BECAUSE | CAN

HI-LITE BECAUSE I'M WORTH IT
HI-LITE BELUGA

HILLVIEW RAZMUS

HONEY

KAIRO

KARDOHILL'S AMAZING AMETHYST
KHANI'S LOVE SONG

KHANI'S TEAZER SPARKLING WINE
LARS BANDA URWISOW

LUCKY LUCK OF BURUDIKA (FCI)

MANKIA'S MALKIA KIDOGO

MANKIA'S SIMBA DOGO

MANKIA'S SIMBA MOYO

MARIAH'S DON'T MAKE THIS GINGER SNAP
MATA HAURI CHI CHI

MATA HAURI EPRIT HOLLY BERRY

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2169766
2146177
2166671
2174330
2176582
2161500
2175784
2091164
2172939
2182617
2154841
1779819
1882480
2187330
2165505

1927879

2179598
2179597
2182122
2172216

2172213

Registration

SE589252018
HP57009304
NOREG-1973461
HP60508101
FI1259619
FI1259719
FI1259519
BCU043000253
ROI1944538
NOREG-1982821
NO3128119
HP50626203
HP52896403
AX0902746
PKRV28165

DW686865

DW689833
BL590811
HP57314104
HP57011201

HP59169401

Sex

£ £ " 1 2 2 T £ £ M

n

Age

20
21

20

21
19

21

21

20
55
44
11
21

45

47
76
23

21



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-PRA2538/8F-PI

BJ-PRA2541/14F-PI

BJ-PRA2528/34M-PI

BJ-PRA2540/21F-PI

BJ-PRA2525/6M-PI

BJ-PRA2526/6F-PI-CAR

BJ-PRA2599/11F-PI

BJ-PRA2601/11F-PI

BJ-PRA2597/11F-PI

BJ-PRA2600/11F-PI

BJ-PRA2580/16M-NOPI

BJ-PRA2584/40F-PI
BJ-PRA2544/22F-PI
BJ-PRA2546/34F-PI
BJ-PRA2542/22F-PI
BJ-PRA2545/21M-PI
BJ-PRA2523/21F-PI
BJ-PRA2548/33M-PI
BJ-PRA2543/22F-PI
BJ-PRA2547/22F-PI

BJ-PRA2524/21M-PI

BJ-PRA2560/22F-NOPI

PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

Name

MATA HAURI ESPRIT CHERRY BLOSSOM

MATA HAURI ESPRIT TIGER LILY

MATA HAURI JENGA

MATA HAURI SUPER SLEEK

MEMETUKA MAD ABOUT THE BOY

MEMETUKA SECRET SMILE

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S FOREVER MORE

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S LOVE AFFAIR

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S ONE TRUE LOVE

MR INTI SHINE BEWITCHING GRACE

NESSIE

NOCTURNAL MASSIKA RAINY DAY

NOCTURNALS BEAUTIFUL ZURI

NOCTURNALS GOLDEN NUBIA

NOCTURNALS GOLDRUSH

NOCTURNALS MOSWEN LIGHTBRITE

NOCTURNALS VLADIMIR THE POWERFUL PRINCE

NOCTURNALS ZENOBIA

NOCTURNALS ZEPPORAH

NOCTURNALSMASUD GOOD FORTUNE

NOWATAS COUNTING ON U DESOLEIL

Fourth qgtr 2020 I

Application

2172215

2172218

2159832

2172217

2065060

2065061

2202330

2202336

2202324

2202333

2165497

2178544

2172922

2172924

2172920

2172923

2018752

2172926

2172921

2172925

2021816

2079872

Registration Sex
HP59167501 F
HP58232601 F
HP54818101 M
HP57011202 F
AW00232801 M
AW00232804 F
HP60512501 F
HP60512702 F
HP60585601 F
HP60512701 F
NOREG-1972652 M
NOREG-1980781 F
HP566668507 F
HP54496002 F
HP56727007 F
HP56810401 M
HP56913211 F
HP54712205 M
HP56945102 F
HP54792104 F
HP56913212 M
HP57282001 F

Age

14
34

21

11
11
11
11
16
40
22
34
22
21
21
33
22
22
21

22



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI

OFAID

BJ-PRA2581/22F-PI
BJ-PRA2558/43F-PI

BJ-PRA2568/8F-NOPI

BJ-PRA2536/46F-NOPI-CAR

BJ-PRA2551/16M-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2561/18M-PI
BJ-PRA2535/10F-PI
BJ-PRA2534/10M-PI
BJ-PRA2532/20F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2531/22M-PI
BJ-PRA2596/22F-NOPI
BJ-PRA2559/20F-PI-CAR
BJ-PRA2570/20F-PI
BJ-PRA2590/27M-NOPI

BJ-PRA2549/8M-PI

PROGRESSIVE RETINAL ATROPHY

Name

SHARKAR TRI MY TRIPLE TREAT

SIGNET DRAGONS TALE

SIGNET ENCHANTED

SIROBE HELLO THERE

SPITFIRE WHO'S THE BOSS

SPITFIRES RED SUN RISING

SPRING WILLOW'S LYING IN WAIT

SPRING WILLOW'S WORTH WAITING FOR

STONEFACE GOD DAMN IT

STONEFACE SHIT HAPPENS

SUN BLUE N CORZO B'S GENESIS OF BAAGNA

UNDERCOVER IMARA ABBY SCIUTO

UNDERCOVER-IMARA RHEA - MOTHER OF ZEUS

WAKAN TAMMEN BECAUSE I'M CARL

ZAMARADI'S CRASH OVERRIDE

Fourth qtr 2020

Application

2087248

2029506

2175810

2171862

2147446

2159411

2170493

2170492

2165812

2165811

2202321

2064949

2176946

2189206

2112195

Registration

HP56942601
HP53321601
HP60197601
HP52889602
HP57030002
HP57030004
HP59121002
HP59121001
SE127652019
SE127612019
HP57631601
HP57464601
HP57577603
HP56469406

HP58968704

Sex

£ 2 ™

Tn

Age

22

43

46
16
18
10
10
20
22
22
20
20

27



OFA Quarterly by Name

1/14/2021

BASENUJI I

OFAID

BJ-SCA19/22F-NOPI
BJ-SCA22/11F-PI
BJ-SCA23/11F-PI
BJ-SCA25/11F-PI
BJ-SCA21/11F-PI
BJ-SCA24/11F-PI

BJ-SCA20/22F-NOPI

OFAID

BJ-SH4F70-VPI
BJ-SH3M34-VPI

BJ-SH2F46-VPI

SPINOCEREBELLAR ATAXIA I Fourth qtr 2020 I

Name Application Registration Sex Age
CORZO B'S FATIMA OF SUN BLUE 2202318 HP57630704 F 22
CORZO N SUN BLUE'S LEGACY OF MIBRE 2202327 HP60421901 F 11
MIBRE N BAAGNA'S FOREVER MORE 2202330 HP60512501 F 11
MIBRE N BAAGNA'S LOVE AFFAIR 2202336 HP60512702 F 11
MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN 2202324 HP60585601 F 11
MIBRE N BAAGNA'S ONE TRUE LOVE 2202333 HP60512701 F 11
SUN BLUE N CORZO B'S GENESIS OF BAAGNA 2202321 HP57631601 F 22

SHOULDER I Fourth qtr 2020 I

Name Application Registration Sex Age
MIBRE'S PRINCESS LEIA SKYWALKER 1799010 1129509 F 70
SKYWALKER N ANKHU RETURN OF THE JEDI 1948491 HP54900304 M 34
SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S SUPERNATURAL CHARM 1909382 HP52969808 F 46

CHIC

153786



